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1997 CONTINUED

801436 WAL GREEN CO

801437 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO
801438 KUGLER PH D, KAREN E
801439 WORKMED

801440 WORKMED

801441 WORKMED

801443 REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC
801430 SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL
801452 CENTRAL STATES 0ORTHO
8014353 SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL
801454 MEDCENTER, INC

801435 WORKMED

801458 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER
801437 PETERSON CLINIC

801460 TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT
801461 MEDCENTER, INC

801462 HAND SURGERY INC

801495 GRODEN CHIROPRACTIC
801520 BROWN, ROBERT J

801521 BROWN, ROBERT J

go13&22 BROWN, ROBERT J

801323 BROWN, ROBERT J

801524 BROWN, ROBERT J

1997 - 1998 JUVENILE CASH FUND

700406 ZACHARY, LARRY

718161 FIREMASTER

718496 ZACHARY, LARRY

1997 — 1998 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND
801479 CAINS COFFEE COMPANY
1997 - 1998 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

7128710 SHARP DISTRIBUTING INC
715287 ADVERTISING ANYTHING INC
718915 VANSTAR BOX 7710

718973 VANSTAR BOX 7710

7200946 ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC
800330 MULTIMEDIA SECURITY
800337 NATIONAL SEMINARS GROUP
800409 ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
800611 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
B0OO61R2 GRAINGER W W INC

800632 LIGHTING INC

800802 ASIS

800811 TRI STATE INSTRUMENT LABS
800821 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY
800834 ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
800866 ROTO ROOTER

800879 CRC PRESS LLC

801381 LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP
801392 LEWIS, JAMES

801393 KLINGLER, BERNARD

801395 LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP
801417 COOK, DIANE JANE

1997 - 1998 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

706559 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
706560 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
706363 NORTH TULSA SANITARY LAND
706367.. MOTHER NATURE'S PEST
706570 SIGNAL TEK. INC

708052 MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO
709745 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
716379 ALLIED REFRIGERATION
717077 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
717078 FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA
717319 DARR EQUIPMENT CO

717762 CROW-BURLINGAME CO
718294 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
718830 EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES
719081 CROW-BURLINGAME CO
800231 EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES
800380 NAPCO

800584 ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC
8003587 C K & W SUPPLY INC
800395 SOUTHWEST TRAILERS AND
800672 EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION &
800712 CROW-BURL INGAME CO
800713 MILEAGE MASTERS INC
800789 PRO-PATCH COMPANY

800793 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
800794 FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA
800796 SOUTHWEST TRAILERS AND

800799

ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC

WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP

WORKERS COMP

WORKERS COMP

WORKERS COMP

WORKERS COMP

TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL

SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAINING
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAINING
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAINING
RENTALS
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.

?1.18
213.79
450.00
200.26
142.07
114.8%9
300.60
405.00
129.15
?43.40
114.91
207.30
96.34
164.29
31.00
6.73
121.64
70.00
246.02
246.02
246.028
246.02
246.02

78.68
57.00
b4 .40

66.82

91.83
1,227.51
712.00
3,457.00
53.16
24.15
396.00
42.00
333.50
205.40
299.40
525.00
28.50
9.64
291.33
262.65
77.90
266.00
20.23
21.20
286.00
11.60

30.00
30.00
213.32
220.00

. 915.00
327.67
62.57
226.93
493.91
284.71
251.48
937.23
1,108.27
4,250.00
898.97
4,898.52
106.65
30.54
149.80
44.582
2,000.00
107.36
35.00
5,320.00
30.74
67.07
120.00
136.10




