MONDAY, AUGUST 4, 1997 CONTINUED

801436	WALGREEN CO	WORKERS COMP.	91.18
801437	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	213.79
801438	WALGREEN CO CENTRAL STATES ORTHO KUGLER PH D, KAREN E WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	450.00
801439 801440	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	200.26 142.07
801441	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	114.89
801443	REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC	WORKERS COMP.	300.60
801450 801452	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	405.00 129.15
801453	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	WORKERS COMP.	943.40
801454	MEDCENTER, INC	WORKERS COMP.	114.91
801455	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	207.30
801458 801459	ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER PETERSON CLINIC	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	96.34 164.29
801460	TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT	WORKERS COMP.	31.00
801461	MEDCENTER, INC	WORKERS COMP.	6.75
801462	HAND SURGERY INC	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	121.64 70.00
801495 801520	RROWN, ROBERT J	WORKERS COMP	246.02
801521	BROWN, ROBERT J	WORKERS COMP	246.02
801522	BROWN, ROBERT J	WORKERS COMP	246.02
801523 801524	HAND SURGERY INC GRODEN CHIROPRACTIC BROWN, ROBERT J	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	246.02 246.02
801354	BROWN, ROBERT 3	WONNERS COM	
·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	UVENILE CASH FUND	TRAVEL SERVICES TRAVEL	70 /0
700406 718161	ZACHARY, LARRY FIREMASTER	SERVICES	78.68 57.00
718496	ZACHARY, LARRY	TRAVEL	64.40
1997 - 1998 C 801479	OUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	66.82
	HERIFFS CASH FUND SHARP DISTRIBUTING INC	CEDUICEC	91.83
712710 715289			1,227.51
718915	VANSTAR BOX 7710	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
	VANSTAR BOX 7710	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	·
720096 800330	ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC MULTIMEDIA SECURITY	SERVICES SERVICES	53.16 24.15
800337	NATIONAL SEMINARS GROUP	TRAINING	396.00
800609	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SUPPLIES	42.00
800611	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	333.50
800612 800632	GRAINGER W W INC LIGHTING INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	205.40 299.40
800802	ASIS	TRAINING	525.00
800811	TRI STATE INSTRUMENT LABS	SUPPLIES	28.50
800821 800834	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	9.64 291.33
800866	ROTO ROOTER	SUPPLIES	262.65
800879	CRC PRESS LLC	TRAINING	77.90
801381	LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP	RENTALS	266.00
801392 801393	LEWIS, JAMES KLINGLER, BERNARD	TRAINING TRAINING	20.23 21.20
801375	LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP	TRAINING	286.00
801417	COOK, DIANE JANE	TRAINING	11.60
1997 - 1998 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND			
706559	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	30.00
706560	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	30.00
706563 706567	NORTH TULSA SANITARY LAND MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES SERVICES	213.32 220.00
706570	SIGNAL TEK INC	SERVICES	915.00
708052	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	327.67
709745	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	62.57 226.93
716379 717077	ALLIED REFRIGERATION ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SERVICES	493.91
717078	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA	SERVICES	284.71
717319	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	251.48
717762	CROW-BURLINGAME CO ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	937.23 1,108.27
718294 718830	EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES	SERVICES	4,250.00
719081	CROW-BURLINGAME CO	SERVICES	898.97
800231	EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES	EQUIPMENT	4,898.52
800580 800584	NAPCO ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	106.65 30.54
800587	C K & W SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES	149.80
800595	SOUTHWEST TRAILERS AND	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	44.52
800672	EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION &	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/MAINT.	2,000.00 107.36
800712 800713	CROW-BURLINGAME CO MILEAGE MASTERS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	35.00
800713	PRO-PATCH COMPANY	SUPPLIES	5,320.00
800793	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	30.74
800794 800796	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA SOUTHWEST TRAILERS AND	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	67.07 120.00
800796 800799	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	136.10